CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.5.A.

Full Name KUBIC, JE creas : ]
No 1n1tlals if you can possibly get full namegy

1963-1965: Attachea to AEW Barracks, Barber!s Point, Hawail .
Address -

Citgglieved to be from Michigan, but is la%ﬁxﬁﬂgwn to be Ivin

Age 22 (This is 1mportant and should be ex&g;)

i,

CHE xR
s

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exacth@gmggs not kﬁ@ﬁﬂ)

Religion Catholic . Nationglity

BEducation

Weight_ 16Q lbs.

Colof of hair Sandy

Outstanding characteristics or interefhg ™
f{. ‘€ 91
& P:e:es-.

Married or single Single ACthﬁren

sHjumber, ages, and names, if possible)

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTTONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned

Troop 121 10/63 9/65

: ¢meradm1%ted to be a homosexual. Dishonorably discharged from
ng confinement at Tripler Army Hospital and at the

Letter of 9/2/65 from Storrs H. Smith

SE, Aloha Council #104
Signed

Scout Bxecutive
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March 1, 1977

Mr. Jerome W. Xubik
3614 Comstock Avenue
Flint, Michigan 48304

Dear Mr, Kubik:

This is in reply to your lstter of February 16, ,'érning y@ur reglstration
with the Boy Scouts of America. 3 SN

You indicate that at the present time your regi»tratiogfha§'been refused and
I am not aware of having any correspendenc i bh you, rev&ntly concernlng this
type of situation. Perhaps, you need ti X

a@’any problems which you
feel would have caused your registration to be tuestioned., If you did have

this situation exist, then, no dou§ 353 Eéyg%ns for refusal this time would
be the. same.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst,

TSBSA011033

DYKES_
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3614 Comstock Awenue
Flint, Michigan - 48504

Dear Mr. Xubik:

You ihdicate that at
I o not aware of having any correspoadmeeg
type of situation, Perhaps, you need tgﬁ"yi_

~cx
%xxa i

If your registration was refused at this time, tja’éhx perhaps you might determine
if anytime in the past it was refused or if you had any problems which you

feel would have- causid your mgistrg;ﬁiggn to. m’éﬁmntioned. If you did have
this situation exist, then, mo aouhgﬁ““the ¥hasions for refusal this time would

R

‘he the same. : * e

' t:ly concerning this
: ;fafomuen about this?

Sincexely ’

Paul I. Exnst, Dire:g‘
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o 5% (ge’zome GWilliam Kubik
3614 Comstock Avenue
GFlint, Michigan 48504

ERE i
mEan
Py
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DYKES_I_012148

Plaintiff's Exhibit 1032
Page 4 of 8




Mr. Samuel B. Foust
Seout Executive
Tall Pine Counecil, No. 264

Dear Sam:

'nform§,§n£'converning Jerome

Thank you for forwarding to us %j
er of Troop 208 in

Kubik, eurrently registered as Assistant Scoutfast
your council, i 5

i
it

Upon checking we find that wera ; ave Information regarding
this individual and his preseni registratloﬁ-was allowed to slip through
due to an oversighﬁ in this gf?&&e.

Sincerely yours, :
PERSONNEL & TRAINING DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Registration

TSBSA011036
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BOY SCOUTS Of AMERICA

TALL PINE COUNCIL

204 East Second Street
FLINT, MICHIGAN 48502

SHIAWASSEE

Phone 235-2531

7967

”

December 18, 1967

Registration Service
National Council

Boy Scouts of America
New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Confidential
Dear Sir:
It has been brought to pur attentle &Eat a man, Jerome
Kubik, who has been reglstegeamas an, A:ssﬁ:stant Scoutmaster in

Troop 208, Tall Pine Councif 3%y
confldentlal file. g

I have checked wi 5] mp@ilce department and find
a complaint has been bfﬁ@ght agammst Mr. Kubik on destruction
of property. He has admittedygo belng an homosexual and at
present is in a pag&hgatrlc Wa?&,ln a local hospital.

Sincerely yaurs,

Creed Wood
Program Director

Plaintiff's Exhibit 1032
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e nukt
Ria CNF

September §§¥§§965

Mr. Storrs H. Smith
Scout Executive
Aloha Couneil, No. 104

Dear Storrs:

Thank you for your letter of

Jerome Kubic, Aqsiatnat coutm&atsf' L‘Troopuié%w We hav
placed this lnxarmution in our iil%@&&nd hay@‘ﬁ&xen steps to
have his nsme dg! :

BN

Y,
1

SRl

The informatlon you g wwkprovﬁdé& Wili cnable us to
identify Hr. Kubie should he ‘ever agal
the Scoubting progren.

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL DIVISION

Howard Boyad
Director of Registration

TSBSA011038
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1100 / HONOLULU, HAWAILL 96808 / TELEPHONE SS&—@G,ﬁ

bt

1%‘5 .

September 2,

Mr., Howard Boyd, Director
Registration Service

Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, N, J, 08903

Dear Howard:

Recently the United States Navy &
Kubic., He was formerly attached to AEWY
‘and served as assistant scoutmaster FEr ,T?é‘)op L&J.,ﬁaé‘*ponsored by the
United States Naval Air Station at Baﬂaa:; Point, *#He was discharged
followmg confmement at Trlpler Army Hosplta".,amd at the conclusion

At one time Kubic admlttad to be ‘Fhomosexual, but later denied
admission, His activities hézm .een guestioned by some parents related
"to the Scout Troop. Descrlg"ﬁl is as,,ﬁmiows' 21 years of age at the
time of registration on OctoB&f 31, 19&?&" he is a Catholic; 5 foot 9 inches
in height; weighs aboyt lGOe,ypound&;,x has sandy hair and blue eyes; and
is single. It is believadiehat he & ne from Michigan but is last known to
be living in Califor, ceaw '

My recﬁmmfandatlon 3:33 fhat this individual should not be allowed
to register in Scé’%’tmgo Ifml’t__*i’s necessary to go further than this letter and
you want some sort of st,a?tement from the Office of Naval Intelligence,
please let me %.now ang ¥ _111 try to obtain further proof,

fwxxmxx>
it

'ck},. ::*c'

s

‘\?’,ez:y best:w&shés .

Storrs H Srfith

/éout Executive
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